
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO 1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

FREESTONE COUNTY RACEWAY - WORTHAM, TX

ROUND 2 OF 12 - JUNE 5, 2010

450 Motocross

FREESTONE NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

24 B. Metcalfe  31:17.5871

101 B. Townley  31:17.6492

1 C. Reed  41:18.1593

5 R. Dungey  91:18.3614

55 K. Chisholm  31:18.4565

33 J. Grant  71:18.6356

10 T. Hahn  61:18.7097

18 D. Millsaps  41:19.2618

800 M. Alessi  31:19.4069

41 K. Regal  41:19.46910

26 M. Byrne  31:19.48311

27 N. Wey  31:19.54512

46 R. Sipes  21:19.55413

69 A. Chatfield  31:19.69414

32 K. Cunningham  31:19.81215

712 M. Moss  21:20.28516

57 J. Browne  41:20.30917

771 T. ODell  31:20.37018

122 D. Reardon  51:20.57219

43 S. Clarke  31:20.77620

71 K. Summers  51:21.03321

157 S. Hackley Jr.  41:21.15122

134 T. Sewell  61:21.22723

209 H. Harrison  31:21.39524

42 B. Evans  31:21.40825

196 T. Wharton  31:21.97726

247 T. Parks II  41:22.07527

232 J. Berry  41:22.97728

88 R. Renner  41:22.98329

313 D. Rogers  71:23.73930

290 B. Haas  31:23.84331

276 J. Jelderda  21:24.14232

201 C. Rodriguez  21:24.14733

717 A. Ivanytin  31:24.24434

184 D. Stapleton  51:24.37435

501 S. Wennerstrom  31:24.37936

862 O. Barbaree  51:24.91937

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

101 B. Townley  235.7971

24 B. Metcalfe  135.8572

5 R. Dungey  136.0603

41 K. Regal  136.3724

10 T. Hahn  336.6645

18 D. Millsaps  236.7956

33 J. Grant  636.8207

1 C. Reed  437.1088

55 K. Chisholm  337.1449

26 M. Byrne  337.47110

43 S. Clarke  437.50811

46 R. Sipes  337.52212

771 T. ODell  237.58913

32 K. Cunningham  337.68414

209 H. Harrison  537.71015

800 M. Alessi  537.71116

35 M. Goerke  137.73017

712 M. Moss  137.78818

27 N. Wey  237.83919

71 K. Summers  237.93920

69 A. Chatfield  338.17321

157 S. Hackley Jr.  238.24222

122 D. Reardon  338.28923

134 T. Sewell  338.41624

196 T. Wharton  338.42225

57 J. Browne  338.46226

42 B. Evans  238.48827

88 R. Renner  338.75028

201 C. Rodriguez  238.88629

276 J. Jelderda  239.00130

247 T. Parks II  239.02031

290 B. Haas  439.08632

313 D. Rogers  239.09733

717 A. Ivanytin  439.47134

184 D. Stapleton  339.73135

862 O. Barbaree  239.95736

232 J. Berry  239.99037

501 S. Wennerstrom  240.02738

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

134 T. Sewell  50.2571

88 R. Renner  50.3822

232 J. Berry  50.4003

42 B. Evans  50.4124

247 T. Parks II  50.5845

290 B. Haas  50.6686

201 C. Rodriguez  50.7087

313 D. Rogers  50.7758

717 A. Ivanytin  50.8279

184 D. Stapleton  50.89110

501 S. Wennerstrom  51.00811

862 O. Barbaree  52.19212

1 C. Reed  910.62913

18 D. Millsaps  310.84214

10 T. Hahn  1511.35915

26 M. Byrne  711.38116

27 N. Wey  611.42417

41 K. Regal  1711.60318

33 J. Grant  1011.85619

5 R. Dungey  111.85620

101 B. Townley  511.86721

800 M. Alessi  112.02222

55 K. Chisholm  312.14223

57 J. Browne  812.19424

32 K. Cunningham  212.22625

71 K. Summers  712.38326

43 S. Clarke  212.40527

24 B. Metcalfe  112.42728

771 T. ODell  112.43529

712 M. Moss  212.56330

209 H. Harrison  912.61831

196 T. Wharton  212.70632

46 R. Sipes  712.76433

157 S. Hackley Jr.  312.86834

35 M. Goerke  113.02135

122 D. Reardon  813.10636

69 A. Chatfield  113.24037

276 J. Jelderda  113.82038
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